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Distanci12522Metros vy BAIXADA DEL RENAIXEMENT
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Posicion  Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cate CLUB Tiempo /Ain/100m
1 13 JORDI BOSCH PLANAS Grup1 M 1 CLUB NATACIO SA 1.29:31 0,43
2 154 DANIEL PONCE JIMENEZ Grup 1M 2 CLUB NATACIONT 1:32:34 0,44
3 14 AITOR MAR GUMIEL ELVIRA Grup1 M 3 CLUB NATACIO SA 1:32:36 0,44
4 70 JOSE LUIS LARROSA CHORR Grup2M 1 C.N.TENIS ELCHE 1:32:37 0,44
5 113 JORDI ROMEU VENDREL Grup2 M 2 CN. VILAFRANCA 1:32:43 0,44
6 2 JUANJO GARCIA MESA Grup1M 4 CLUB NATACIO SA 1:32:45 0,44
7 15 XAVIER CHAVARRIAS FAB Grup 1 M 5 CLUB NATACIO SA 1:32:45 0,44
8 179 ANTONIO ROLDAN GOMEZ Grup 1M 6 C.N.MATARO 1:32:50 0,44
9 141 JORDI ROMERO TEMPOR Grup 1 M 7 CLUB NATACI6 CA 1:34:59 0,46

10 55 ALBERTO LOPEZ ESTELLES Grup 2 M 3 NATACION UPV 1:35:54 0,46
11 85 MARC CORTES RODRIG Grup1lM 8 INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:09 0,46
12 39 JOAN ORENSANZ MARTI Grup 2 M 4 C.N.AQUAMASTER 1:36:47 0,46
13 147 OSCAR SOLE PUERTOLAS Grup 3 M 1 CLUB NATACIOLLE 1:36:56 0,46
14 82 JOSE JAVIE MONTON CRUZ Grup2 M 5 CN TARRACO 1:36:58 0,46
15 19 POL VIZUETE SANDOV Grup1 M 9 CLUB NATACIO SA 1.37:26 0,47
16 146 JOAN CARL ADELL LLOSAS Grup3 M 2 CAMBRILS CLUB N 1:37:57 0,47
17 49 JAVIER IBAAEZ MONLESN Grup 2 M 6 NATACION MASTER  1:38:35 0,47
18 10 PAU MONFORT VELA Grup 1 M 10 C.N.-TORTOSA 1:38:36 0,47
19 199 JOSEP ORTEGA BOIRA Grup 2 M 7 C.N. VILA-REAL 1.38:38 0,47
20 16 ERIC RUSCA MUNOZ Grup1M 11 CLUB NATACIO SA 1:38:42 0,47
21 4 MARC CORREA SERRA Grup3 M 3 CLUB NATACIO VA 1:39:19 0,48
22 118 DAVID SaNCHEZ MARTIN Grup 2 M 8 CN SABADELL 1:39:30 0,48
23 201 FERRAN SANS MUNOZ Grup 3 M 4 C.N. MATARO 1:39:31 0,48
24 115 SERGIO GARCIA BLANCO Grup3 M 5 INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:37 0,48
25 44 JOSE ARANDA FERNAN Grup2 M 9 CLUB NATACIO MO  1:39:42 0,48
26 98 FeLIX HILL | BATLLE Grup2 M 10 CLUB NATACI6 VIL 1:39:48 0,48
27 6 JORDI VARAS ALIAU Grup 2 M 11 C.N.-TORTOSA 1:39:52 0,48
28 40 JORDI MARTI BOU Grup3 M 6 C.N. AQUAMASTER 1:39:56 0,48
29 140 XAVIER TORRENTS CERV Grup3 M 7 CLUB NATACIO SA 1:40:06 0,48
30 138 DAMIaN ORTIZ BOTELLA Grup2 M 12 INDEPENDENT 1:40:11 0,48
31 46 RAFAEL LOPEZ MORENO Grup1lM 12 UPV MASTER 1:40:24 0,48
32 111 MARC MAS SOLE Grup2 M 13 U.E. HORTA 1:40:39 0,48
33 117 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ PéRE Grup 3 M 8 CLUB NATACI6 CAT 1:40:39 0,48
34 123 ALEJANDRO ADAME VIDIELLA Grup2 M 14 INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:41 0,48
35 89 EDUARD MIRALPEIX PUJOL Grup2 M 15 CAMRILS CLUB NA 1.40:47 0,48
36 133 DANIEL PERAL GALVEZ Grup1M 13 CLUB NATACIO ES 1:40:50 0,48
37 65 ORIOL CARRILLO JARQU Grup2M 16 INDEPENDENT 1:41:02 0,48
38 97 JOAN SANTACANA LAGU Grup 1 M 14 CLUB NATACIG6 VIL 1:41:03 0,48
39 129 JORDI SARRa HERRERA Grup2 M 17 C.N.BARCELONETA 1:41:18 0,49
40 36 XAVIER GALIANA ROCA Grup3 M 9 AQUAMASTERS 1:41:22 0,49
41 9 DANIEL BALART NADELA Grup1M 15 C.N.-TORTOSA 1:41:25 0,49
42 175 JUAN BOIX PALOMERO Grup 2 M 18 C.N. VILA-REAL 1:41:29 0,49
43 112 HECTOR PARDO PEIRO Grup 3 M 10 NIE GANDIA 1:41:33 0,49
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131
160
183
142
59

99
57
37
182
78
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53

151
100
26
149
110
161
28
198
144
107
45
167
105
143
163
127
173
92
74
202
22
148
11
12
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72
166
153
120
43
101
76
56
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JAVIER
PERE
SAMUEL
FREDY
MARC
ANDREU
JOSE ANTO
SALVA
QUIM
ROGER
ANTONI
JORGE
RAUL
RAMON
VICTOR
JOSEP ANT
DAVID JOSE
RAUL
ALEJANDRO
RAMON
ALBERT
ANDREU
PEDRO CEF
ADRIAN
ADRI&
GUILLERMO
DAVID
SANTI
JUAN JOSE
JUAN JOSE
LUIS
JOSEP
JORDI
JOSEP
ALEJANDRO
MIKEL
AMADEO
FRANCESC
OSCAR
JAVIER
RAUGL

XABI

PEPE
RUBEN
JESUS
JOAN
DAVID
FERRAN
EDUARD
JAUME
DANIEL
FRANCISCO
JUAN CARL

SEGUI MILLET Grup3M
CLEMENTE PESUD Grup 3 M
LOPEZ SELMA Grup2 M
DE BRUIJN BEREN Grup 3 M
PETIT Grup 2 M
PELLISSA CORTIE Grup 1 M
SEGURA LANDIN  Grup 1M
CLIMENT BATALLE Grup 2 M
CLAPERA Grup 3 M
BOQUE BONET  Grup2 M
PéREZ-PORTABEL Grup 3 M

PEREZ GARCIA Grup3 M
ANTICH GUTIERR Grup 2 M
TARRAGO CASTEL Grup 3 M
ALBESA MARTI Grup 1M
GASET VINAIXA  Grup4 M
POMARES AGULL Grup 3 M
LINAJE CASADO Grup 2 M

FLORES,GONZALE Grup 2 M
TRIBO CRESPO Grup2 M
MOLINER FERN&N Grup 2 M
CALAFELL MARTE Grup 3 M
GARCIA SANCHEZ Grup2 M
GARCIA LOPEZ Grup1 M
VENDRELL CUAAT Grup 1M

BOERIO DATAS Grup3 M
SERRA PaMIES Grup 1M
GENé MARIMON  Grup2 M

SALCEDO VALDER Grup 3 M
CASELLES LOPEZ Grup2M
ALONSO Grup3 M
ANGLES OLIVE Grup4 M
BURGUERO BARR Grup 3 M

FARRE GANDUXE Grup 4 M
CAMACHO VELA Grup1M
ARTEAGA Grup2 M
GARI SARRAU Grup 2 M
SANZ SABATE Grup1 M
TUNEZ BOSCH Grup 1M
ALBALADEJO Grup1 M

NAVARRO MORAT Grup 2 M
SEGLAR VALIENTE Grup 2 M
MACIA AYARRA  Grup 3 M
NAVARRO GARCIA Grup 2 M
MAGANA GARCIA Grup 3 M
BAIGES GIRALT  Grup 3 M
DIAZ SANCHEZ  Grup3M
BONELL TORRES Grup 1M
TURA MORALES Grup2 M
FONT OLIVELLA  Grup3M
PAGES PORTAL Grup1M
ANTON ESCOLAN Grup 3 M
CALERO HERNAN Grup 3 M

www.conchip.es

11
12
19
13
20
16
17
21
14
22
15
16
23
17
18

18
24
25
26
27
19
28
19
20
20
21
29
21
30
22

23

22
31
32
23
24
25
33
34
24
35
25
26
27
26
36
28
27
29
30

NIE GANDIA
NATACI6 VILA-REA
C.N.VILA-REAL
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO TE
C.N.TORTOSA
CLUB NATACION TI
UPV
C.N.AQUAMASTER
CN LLEIDA
CAMBRILS CLUB N
CENTRE NATACIO
CLUB NATACIO SU
INDEPENDENT
C.N.TORTOSA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
HALEGATOS
CLUB NATACIO BA
C.N. LLEIDA

CN CATALUNYA
CLUB NATACIO MO
ESTRECHANDO A L
CLUB NATACION VI
CLUB NATACI6 CE
POLIESPORTIU SA
CN. PRAT DE LLOB
C.N. REUS PLOMS
C.N.SABADELL
CLUB ESPORTIU A
GMADRID SPORTS
CAMBRILS, CLUB N
AQUAMASTERS
SANT ANDREU
C.N. PRAT LLOBRE
INDEPENDIENTE
CN HOSPITALET |
C.N.TORTOSA
C.N.TORTOSA
C.N. HOSPITALET
CN SANT ADRIa
CN VILA-REAL
INDEPENDIENTE
CN TRIATLO PRAT
CADAS

CAMBRILS CLUB N
INDEPEDENDIENT
INDEPENDIENTE
CN CALDES

C.N. VILAFRANCA
SWIM THE COSTA
C.N.TENIS ELCHE
CLUB NATACIO VIL

1:42:03
1:42:04
1:42:07
1:42:07
1:42:21
1:42:23
1:42:24
1:43:00
1:43:04
1:43:04
1:43:06
1:43:08
1:43:21
1:44.02
1:44:03
1:44:04
1:44:11
1:44:14
1:44:17
1:44:22
1:44:24
1:44:24
1:44:27
1:44:31
1:44:34
1:44:58
1:45:14
1:45:34
1:46:17
1:46:18
1:46:19
1.46:26
1:47:12
1:47:15
1:47:16
1:47:17
1:47:19
1:47:21
1:47:22
1:47:24
1:47:28
1:47:34
1:47:42
1:47:53
1:47:54
1:47:58
1:48:01
1:48:02
1:48:13
1:48:47
1:48:51
1:49:15
1:49:17
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130
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133
134
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137
138
139
140
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142
143
144
145
146
147
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136 LLUiS

67 JOSé MIGUE
188 JOSE

137 PAQUAL
106 RAFAEL

90 TONI

152 ALBERTO
195 JORDI

180 JAIME

132 HECTOR
79 IVaN

30 JULIO

169 QUIQUE
172 RAUL

164 XAVIER

20 DAVID

193 IVAN

88 XAVIER
139 DAVID

109 XAVI

194 RAUL

50 DAVID

162 RICARD
200 SERGI

21 DAVID

75 ORIOL

185 RAMON JOS
93 JOSE FERMi
52 LUIS

184 LLUIS

102 FRANCISCO
191 VICTOR M.
69 RAFAEL
121 GLICERIO
203 FRANCESC
178 FRANCISCO
81 ORIOL

187 SANTIAGO
159 DANIEL

63 JOSE

62 PEDRO

32 TATXO
122 JOSE ANTO
124 JOSEP MARI
41 GERARD
116 RICARD

25 ALFONSO
80 FRANCESC
54 EDUARDO
60 MARTIN
158 ROBERT
170 MIHAI

27 JESUS

SAURA | SOLDEVIL Grup 3 M
MADARIAGA BONA Grup 3 M
MARTINEZ MENDE Grup 2 M

PITARCH COSTA Grup4 M
PEREZ | SOLER Grup 1M
COLOMO CRUZ Grup3 M

ALVAREZ COLMEI Grup2 M
JULIAN RAFOLS Grup 4 M
GIRBES CANDEL Grup4 M
MONFERRER SAL Grup 2 M

BODAS ARRANZ  Grup 3 M
GARGALLO Grup3 M
FORNé CARDA Grup 4 M

JIMENEZ ROMERA Grup 3 M
PEPIOL PICOT Grup 3M
MARCOS ALVARE Grup 2 M
RUPEREZ MARTi  Grup 1 M
DURAN CARVAJAL Grup 1 M
ARROYODELAM Grup3M
FERRAGUD ADAM Grup 3 M
PEREZ MARTINEZ Grup 2 M
SANCHEZ JUSTO Grup 2 M
PASTG LLOBERA Grup 1 M
GARCIA DURANY  Grup 2 M
BOYERO LOPEZ  Grup 3 M
TORRES Grup 2 M
CHIMENOBIEL  Grup3M
CLARAMUNT SEBA Grup 2 M
FERNANDEZ ANG Grup 2 M
FRANCES PANEA Grup 2 M
CAMPOS PENALV Grup 1 M
PARDO PEREZ  Grup 2 M
FERNANDEZ FERN Grup 3 M
DIEZ CABALLERO Grup 4 M
VAQUER ALCOVE Grup 3 M
BESALDUCH PINO Grup 3 M
BOZZO BALBASTR Grup 2 M
NAVARRO JURAD Grup 2 M
GOMEZ FUSTERO Grup 1 M

BAGO LOPEZ Grup 4 M
BAGO LOPEZ Grup 4 M
BENET Grup 4 M

GAVILAN PEDRAZ Grup2 M
REAL GALIMANY  Grup 4 M
GOMEZ BIGORRA Grup2 M
GONZALEZ HERNA Grup 3 M

LOPEZ GARCIA Grup3 M
FONTANILLAS Grup 3 M
DE PEDRO BEDIA Grup 1 M
ARCE Grup 2 M
LOPEZ GALERA Grup3 M
URSULESCU Grup 3 M

CARAMERO BéJAR Grup 1 M
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29
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41
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32
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43
44
49
50
33

10
11
51
12
52
45
46
47
34
53
48
49
35

CENTRE NATACIO
CN SANT ADRI&
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIG VIL
WATERPOLO UPV
CLUB ATLeTIC TOR
INDEPENDIENTE
CN SANT ANDREU
XUQUER ALGEMES
CLUB NATACIO VIL
HALEGATOS
DESAFIO RUNNER
CLUB NATACIO VIL
NATACION ADAPTA
DEPORTIVO UPV
GMADRIDSPORTS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD HALEGATOS
XUQUER ALGEMES
CLUB DE TENIS EL
ESPORTRISSIM
A.A. XAFATOLLS
XAFATOLLS
GMADRID SPORTS
NEDA EL M6N
CLUB ESPORTIU L
INDEPENDIENTE
HALEGATOS

CLUB ESPORTIU L
C. N TIRO DE PICH
LA VALL MON D'AIG
VALLE DEL KAS
CLUB NATACIO VIL
TRIATLO ROQUET
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACI6 TER
CN. PRAT DE LLOB
U. E. HORTA

U. E. HORTA

CN L'HOSPITALET
CLUB NATACIO CA
CNVILAFRANCA
CAMBRILS CLUB N
INDEPENDIENTE
GMADRIDSPORTS
CLUB TRIATLO BAI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
HALEGATOS

1:49:19
1:49:19
1:49:20
1:49:22
1:49:23
1:49:28
1:49:29
1:49:37
1:50:00
1:50:05
1:50:09
1.50:23
1:50:30
1:50:39
1:50:44
1.50:47
1:50:51
1:50:53
1:50:56
1.51:01
1:51:03
1:51:05
1:51:08
1:52:00
1:52:02
1.52:03
1:52:08
1.52:12
1:52:13
1.52:21
1:52:24
1.52:45
1:53:15
1.53:32
1:54:00
1:54:02
1:54:05
1:54:06
1:54:24
1:54:38
1:54:38
1:54:49
1:55:25
1.55:52
1:57:05
1.57:38
1:57:40
1.58:32
1:58:47
1.58:55
1:59:04
1:59:08
1:59:39
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160
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145
33
108
165
51
23
168
134
61
35
73
17
103
114

TOMAS
JOSEP
LUIS
SERGIO
ALEXANDER
JESUS
JORDI
PABLO
JAIME
RAUGL
CARLES
ORIOL
SERGI
JOSEP

KUBICEK Grup 2 M
FERNANDEZ COLL Grup 1 M
DEL BARRIO Grup3 M

NUAREZ SERRANO Grup 2 M
AYALA PARRA Grup 2 M
NOCI BELDA Grup 3 M
PIERAJIMENEZ  Grup2 M
ALEIXANDRE ARA Grup 3 M
CAROL RUBAU Grup 4 M
HOCES JIMENEZ Grup 3 M
ROIG MALLéN Grup 1 M
FORGAS JORQUE Grup2M
TUTUSAUS CARSi Grup 2 M
COLOME SOMOZA Grup 4 M
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54
36
50
55
56
51
57
52
13
53
37
58
59
14

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
3ATHLON COLOMBI
G MADRID SPORTS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
HOSPITALET
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAIL ROQUETES /
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

2:00:49
2:01:50
2:02:.07
2:02:09
2:02:56
2:03:06
2:03:29
2:03:52
2:04:40
2:06:39
2:07:10
2:07:37
2:07:51
2:08:24
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